
Important dates- Summer 

Summer One 

Monday 15th April- School reopens 

Friday 19th April- Non-uniform for Chocolate bingo 

Friday 19th April- Move & Learn with Accrington Stanley 

Friday 26th April- Move & Learn with Accrington Stanley 

Friday 26th April- Chocolate Bingo 

Friday 3rd May- Move & Learn with Accrington Stanley 

Monday 6th May- May Day Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 7th May- Hand hygiene session 

Friday 10th May- Move & Learn with Accrington Stanley 

Friday 17th May- Move & Learn with Accrington Stanley 

         Pro-sport during Golden time 

Friday 24th May- Move & Learn with Accrington Stanley 

Monday 27th May- Friday 31st May- Half Term 

 

Summer Two 

Monday 3rd June- Inset day 

Tuesday 4th June- Class photos 

Friday 14th June- Non-uniform for Jarbola 

Friday 21st June- KS2 sports day am  

Friday 28th June- Summer Fair after school 

Friday 5th July- Pro sport during Golden time 

Wednesday 10th July- UKS2 performance @ 2pm 

Thursday 11th July- UKS2 performance @ 6pm 

Friday 12th July- WW2 workshop  

Friday 12th July- Reports go home 

Thursday 18th July- Leavers service @ 2pm 

Friday 19th July- Finish for summer.    


